

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 172/2009

BADAMIBEN FATEHCHAND PUNAMIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 02/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms Puja Singh, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let fresh notice of alternative arrangement be issued
to the appellant.

List again on 21.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar