

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 172/2009

BADAMIBEN FATEHCHAND PUNAMIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 10/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr D.N.Ray, Adv.  
Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Shubhada Deshpande, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsels for the parties have mentioned that no additional documents are to be filed.

In the given circumstances, matter stands complete.  
Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2015.03.13  
13:03:43 IST  
Reason:

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar